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Race: Senior Men - Match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 284 10 3 11 17 20 24 28 35 45 47 54

2 KEN 329 10 6 8 22 26 27 33 43 46 57 61

3 THH 379 10 2 4 5 7 9 36 66 72 85 93

4 H/W 413 10 12 18 32 37 38 39 40 44 76 77

5 HHH 429 10 16 19 25 29 48 50 52 58 65 67

6 G&G 451 10 13 15 21 31 41 55 59 60 70 86

7 HOL 525 10 1 23 34 42 51 62 69 79 80 84

8 SLH 588 10 10 14 49 56 71 73 74 78 81 82

9 DUL 735 10 30 53 64 68 75 83 89 90 91 92

10 C/C 917 10 63 87 88 94 95 96 97 98 99 100
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Race: Senior Men - B team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL 56 10 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11

2 HHH 224 10 10 14 16 17 18 19 20 33 36 41

3 KEN 234 10 12 13 15 24 25 26 27 28 29 35

4 G&G 568 10 31 47 48 50 52 55 60 71 75 79

5 DUL 592 10 30 34 46 49 58 69 72 74 76 84

6 HOL 615 10 22 39 42 54 59 65 77 81 87 89

7 SLH 636 10 32 43 51 53 66 67 70 78 86 90

8 THH 679 10 37 38 44 45 56 73 92 * * *

9 H/W 685 10 21 23 40 61 62 93 94 95 * *

10 C/C 761 10 57 63 64 68 80 82 83 85 88 91

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 98.0
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Race: Senior Men - Individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 644 Jack Kavanagh SEN HOL 20:28

2 936 Jack Millar SEN THH 20:58

3 77 Dylan Evans SEN BEL 21:11

4 933 Indy Barnes SEN THH 21:24

5 931 Alex Howard SEN THH 21:28

6 741 Jonathan Collier SEN KEN 21:30

7 928 Jared Martin SEN THH 21:31

8 806 Joe English SEN KEN 21:32

9 932 James Hoad SEN THH 21:34

10 900 Harrison Hayman U20 SLH 21:38

11 7 Larry Ryan SEN BEL 21:42

12 463 Alex Milne V35 H/W 21:46

13 391 Cameron Reilly SEN G&G 21:47

14 899 George Ogden SEN SLH 21:48

15 359 Tom Foster V35 G&G 21:48

16 585 Morgan Roberts SEN HHH 21:49

17 21 Henry Hart SEN BEL 21:52

18 424 Freddie Hessian SEN H/W 21:52

19 541 Liam Burthem SEN HHH 21:53

20 95 Josh Mitchell SEN BEL 21:54

21 343 Sebastian Anthony SEN G&G 21:55

22 775 Nicholas Torry V45 KEN 21:55

23 646 Kieran Barnes SEN HOL 21:55

24 96 Gavin Eccles SEN BEL 21:56

25 595 Tom Austin SEN HHH 21:57

26 745 Cameron Dockerill SEN KEN 21:58

27 744 Dame Dibaba V35 KEN 22:01

28 1 James Hancock SEN BEL 22:03

29 611 Matt Wood SEN HHH 22:10

30 267 Edward Chuck V35 DUL 22:11

31 393 Adrien Royer SEN G&G 22:13

32 470 James Stockings SEN H/W 22:14

33 753 Isaac Parker SEN KEN 22:16

34 648 Andrew Green SEN HOL 22:17

35 97 Christopher Cull U20 BEL 22:17

36 935 Paddy Roddy SEN THH 22:18

37 98 Elliott Manning U20 BEL 22:19

38 478 Alexander McGuigan U20 H/W 22:22

39 423 Stuart McCallum SEN H/W 22:23

40 81 Fintan Pearce U20 BEL 22:25

41 430 Rhys Boorman SEN H/W 22:26

42 422 Ed Mallett SEN H/W 22:27

43 394 John Sanderson SEN G&G 22:27

44 645 Jack Woods SEN HOL 22:29

45 751 Max Nicholls SEN KEN 22:31

46 469 Pancho Panchev U20 H/W 22:31

47 3 Samuel Gebreselassie SEN BEL 22:32

48 756 Mathew Speed SEN KEN 22:33

49 9 Conall McNally SEN BEL 22:36

50 584 Harry Roberts SEN HHH 22:37

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 902 Kevin Quinn V45 SLH 22:39

52 577 Tom O'Mahoney SEN HHH 22:40

53 652 Sam Burgoyne SEN HOL 22:40

54 536 Sam Brashaw SEN HHH 22:41

55 280 Ben Howe V35 DUL 22:45

56 93 Simon Coppard SEN BEL 22:48

57 403 Alex Wright SEN G&G 22:50

58 106 William Gardner SEN BEL 22:52

59 869 Alix Ramsier V35 SLH 22:55

60 30 Louis Clarke SEN BEL 22:56

61 2 Jonny Neville V35 BEL 22:57

62 780 Olly Buck U20 KEN 23:00

63 555 Ashley Goncalves SEN HHH 23:02

64 18 Harry Lawson SEN BEL 23:04

65 374 Nick Lightfoot SEN G&G 23:05

66 404 Ed Brewer SEN G&G 23:06

67 28 Andrew Johnstone SEN BEL 23:07

68 810 Robert Elphick SEN KEN 23:08

69 656 Harvey Voller SEN HOL 23:10

70 182 Jim Gordon SEN C/C 23:12

71 258 Rob Armstrong SEN DUL 23:16

72 561 Ioan Jenkins SEN HHH 23:18

73 923 Eliot Nevill SEN THH 23:20

74 592 Andrew Warburton V35 HHH 23:21

75 260 James Blackwood SEN DUL 23:22

76 657 Christian Lee SEN HOL 23:25

77 76 Callum Stewart SEN BEL 23:26

78 45 James Preston SEN BEL 23:28

79 358 Will Ford SEN G&G 23:29

80 891 Dan Gaffney V40 SLH 23:31

81 948 James McMullan V40 THH 23:34

82 858 James Lyne SEN SLH 23:35

83 860 Toby Rowlands SEN SLH 23:39

84 41 Simon Waterhouse SEN BEL 23:41

85 51 Thomas Gandee SEN BEL 23:43

86 268 sean cordon SEN DUL 23:45

87 547 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 23:48

88 471 Noah Fernandez U20 H/W 23:50

89 460 Richard Mcdowell V45 H/W 23:51

90 861 Ben Brant SEN SLH 23:53

91 79 Charlie Wood SEN BEL 23:56

92 765 Calum Fraser SEN KEN 23:58

93 796 Barnaby Day V40 KEN 24:00

94 23 Matthew Edgar V35 BEL 24:01

95 14 Daniel Wolff SEN BEL 24:01

96 658 Lyndon Marfell V35 HOL 24:03

97 88 Simon Williams SEN BEL 24:04

98 537 Jack Brotchie V40 HHH 24:04

99 797 Robert Laing V45 KEN 24:05

100 544 Simon Coombes V50 HHH 24:07
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 560 George Jackson SEN HHH 24:08

102 670 Luke Davis V40 HOL 24:08

103 556 Alex Gutteridge SEN HHH 24:08

104 857 Bruce Harrold V45 SLH 24:09

105 889 Rob Drake V35 SLH 24:10

106 532 Ewan Bate SEN HHH 24:11

107 277 Joe Hallsworth SEN DUL 24:13

108 42 George Mallinson SEN BEL 24:16

109 698 Tom Thornley SEN HOL 24:17

110 929 Neil Chisholm V50 THH 24:18

111 606 Joe Holland SEN HHH 24:19

112 576 James Nutt SEN HHH 24:21

113 441 Simon Wade V45 H/W 24:22

114 401 Ben West SEN G&G 24:24

115 22 Ross Christie SEN BEL 24:28

116 702 Patrick Wightman V35 HOL 24:30

117 443 Ben Hambridge SEN H/W 24:33

118 27 Michael McCarthy V40 BEL 24:35

119 169 Luke Thomas SEN C/C 24:36

120 199 David Taylor V35 C/C 24:41

121 40 James Roberts SEN BEL 24:42

122 276 Ed Gibson SEN DUL 24:43

123 776 James Ewing SEN KEN 24:44

124 747 Alex Harris V45 KEN 24:44

125 313 Dylan Wymer SEN DUL 24:45

126 817 Dominic Le Mare SEN KEN 24:48

127 746 Ian Ellwood V35 KEN 24:49

128 262 Andy Bond V50 DUL 24:50

129 307 Simon Sowerby SEN DUL 24:51

130 762 Phil Sanders V50 KEN 24:52

131 743 Samuel Dames SEN KEN 24:53

132 297 Jon Phillips V40 DUL 24:55

133 342 Michael Alwin SEN G&G 24:55

134 105 Will Handley SEN BEL 24:56

135 859 Simon Richardson V45 SLH 24:56

136 568 Seve Loudon SEN HHH 24:57

137 945 James Morris SEN THH 25:00

138 91 Dylan Clarke SEN BEL 25:02

139 264 Fred Bungay SEN DUL 25:03

140 816 Ian Cooper V40 KEN 25:03

141 564 Fintan Kearney SEN HHH 25:03

142 944 Daniel Cronin SEN THH 25:04

143 579 Rory Orsborn U20 HHH 25:04

144 161 Eddie Rolls SEN C/C 25:05

145 943 Jack Oliver SEN THH 25:07

146 131 Martin Bell V35 C/C 25:07

147 711 Dan Schofield SEN HOL 25:09

148 48 Ben Hurley V50 BEL 25:11

149 477 unknown athlete H/W 25:12

150 600 Brian Wilder V50 HHH 25:12

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 672 James Ellis V45 HOL 25:14

152 789 David Morgan V40 KEN 25:15

153 890 Ryan Evans V40 SLH 25:16

154 135 Evan Carter SEN C/C 25:19

155 949 Jack Lancefield SEN THH 25:20

156 946 Thomas Rolfe SEN THH 25:23

157 138 Adrian Dixon SEN C/C 25:24

158 880 Wayne Bell V45 SLH 25:25

159 905 Jonathan Pontin SEN SLH 25:27

160 261 Max Bloor SEN DUL 25:29

161 814 NIck Ostrowski V40 KEN 25:30

162 188 Peter Norris SEN C/C 25:32

163 25 Valentin Rigori SEN BEL 25:34

164 166 Jack Simpson SEN C/C 25:35

165 367 Rowan Hermes SEN G&G 25:35

166 361 Alex Friscia U20 G&G 25:37

167 791 Joe Vis SEN KEN 25:38

168 281 Murray Humphrey SEN DUL 25:39

169 557 Stephen Hollands SEN HHH 25:41

170 74 THomas Gardner SEN BEL 25:42

171 570 Stephen McLeod V35 HHH 25:43

172 103 Oliver Reynolds SEN BEL 25:44

173 357 Alex Ford SEN G&G 25:46

174 909 Cillian Roots U20 SLH 25:48

175 165 Kieran Sheehy SEN C/C 25:50

176 339 Ian Acreman V50 G&G 25:50

177 107 Will Marshall SEN BEL 25:51

178 885 Jack Harrison SEN SLH 25:53

179 60 Chris Warren SEN BEL 25:53

180 712 Tom Simpson SEN HOL 25:54

181 360 Neil Freeman-Jones V35 G&G 25:55

182 927 Jamie Darling V40 THH 25:56

183 155 Oscar Lindsay SEN C/C 25:59

184 284 Warren Keefe V50 DUL 26:00

185 661 Steve Aish V45 HOL 26:02

186 110 Sam Clarke SEN BEL 26:03

187 757 Dan Pettitt SEN KEN 26:04

188 397 Mark Tennyson V60 G&G 26:05

189 64 David Bowers V35 BEL 26:07

190 431 Richard Sun SEN H/W 26:09

191 794 Ed Matthews V35 KEN 26:10

192 820 Lee Davies V40 KEN 26:11

193 538 James Brown SEN HHH 26:12

194 813 Martin Pollard V35 KEN 26:14

195 63 Matthew Varley SEN BEL 26:15

196 436 Ed Charlesworth SEN H/W 26:16

197 132 Jack Book SEN C/C 26:19

198 206 Jonathan Deacon SEN C/C 26:20

199 804 James Murray V40 KEN 26:21

200 52 Adam Justice SEN BEL 26:24
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 707 Ethan Walter SEN HOL 26:30

202 893 Jake Gilkinson SEN SLH 26:30

203 865 Vikram Makkar V45 SLH 26:30

204 773 Matthew Thomas V35 KEN 26:31

205 140 Elliot Dowley SEN C/C 26:33

206 315 Tim Bowen V40 DUL 26:34

207 862 Steve Holt V35 SLH 26:35

208 347 Terry Booth V55 G&G 26:36

209 283 Matthew James SEN DUL 26:36

210 922 Jamie Bell SEN THH 26:38

211 609 Samuel Tempest SEN HHH 26:40

212 754 George Russell SEN KEN 26:42

213 610 John Foxall V35 HHH 26:44

214 309 Mathew Trueman SEN DUL 26:45

215 390 Matthew Reeves SEN G&G 26:51

216 265 James Burrows V45 DUL 26:53

217 663 Stuart Brown V45 HOL 26:54

218 884 Gareth Richards V40 SLH 26:56

219 598 Rob Ellis SEN HHH 26:59

220 375 Lee Lintern V45 G&G 27:01

221 145 David Hooton SEN C/C 27:02

222 822 Michael Longley V35 KEN 27:02

223 362 Ben Gilmore V45 G&G 27:03

224 687 Nick Morrison V45 HOL 27:04

225 171 Jacques Vander SEN C/C 27:07

226 197 Mark Tatlow V35 C/C 27:09

227 270 Eugene Cross V45 DUL 27:10

228 808 Luis Huesca Molina SEN KEN 27:12

229 602 Paul Calver V40 HHH 27:15

230 369 Guy Holcroft V55 G&G 27:16

231 167 Rory Smith SEN C/C 27:17

232 742 Che Compton V50 KEN 27:17

233 877 Liam Sullivan SEN SLH 27:18

234 548 James Daly V40 HHH 27:18

235 811 Arejeet Nag SEN KEN 27:19

236 697 Ben Stradling V40 HOL 27:20

237 801 Arif Merali V45 KEN 27:21

238 366 Kit Hawtin V40 G&G 27:22

239 607 Richard Sargent V40 HHH 27:23

240 181 Bruce Golding V35 C/C 27:29

241 691 Julien Paillard V40 HOL 27:31

242 737 James Atkins SEN KEN 27:32

243 769 Rupert Bedford SEN KEN 27:33

244 864 Peter Crotty V40 SLH 27:34

245 285 Grant Kennedy V40 DUL 27:38

246 599 Cian O'Mara SEN HHH 27:38

247 761 Phil Woodford-Smith V40 KEN 27:38

248 266 Mark Callaghan V50 DUL 27:39

249 807 Will Brown SEN KEN 27:39

250 205 Jack Rathborn V35 C/C 27:40

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 549 Craig Duncan V35 HHH 27:41

252 129 Jack Bagness SEN C/C 27:46

253 760 Samuel Wilcock V45 KEN 28:01

254 288 Alex Loftus V50 DUL 28:02

255 294 Tom Mountain SEN DUL 28:06

256 705 Ant Moore V50 HOL 28:10

257 583 Mark Preskett V50 HHH 28:11

258 897 David Ogden V65 SLH 28:13

259 405 Ben Harman SEN G&G 28:17

260 406 Ope Idowu SEN G&G 28:21

261 305 Ed Simmons V40 DUL 28:22

262 291 Sumrit Mattu V40 DUL 28:23

263 144 Derek Green V45 C/C 28:30

264 150 Joram Keijser V35 C/C 28:30

265 681 Aziouz Lammali V60 HOL 28:32

266 388 Philip Pryke V55 G&G 28:47

267 815 Abdullah Kizito V40 KEN 28:47

268 664 Dominic Carpenter V45 HOL 28:56

269 298 Tom Pott V45 DUL 28:58

270 764 Alex Gillespie V40 KEN 29:00

271 812 Jack Kenyon SEN KEN 29:02

272 346 Robin Boon V55 G&G 29:03

273 738 Roger Beardsworth V60 KEN 29:09

274 676 Nick Hickman V50 HOL 29:09

275 947 Anisse Ismaili V35 THH 29:10

276 821 Robert Harvey V45 KEN 29:11

277 910 Gajandra Sivadhas V40 SLH 29:16

278 907 Thomas Speed SEN SLH 29:17

279 33 Andre Stone SEN BEL 29:19

280 866 Scott Mackenzie V35 SLH 29:22

281 90 Patrick McDougall V55 BEL 29:23

282 154 Rhi Leadbeater V45 C/C 29:39

283 408 Daniel Rosier U20 G&G 29:40

284 798 Dan Lineham V40 KEN 29:41

285 874 Ronnie Greenfield V45 SLH 29:54

286 863 Gavin Englefield V45 SLH 29:55

287 793 Paul McCrone V55 KEN 29:58

288 62 Nick Morris SEN BEL 30:02

289 710 Philip Vowles V50 HOL 30:03

290 108 King Wong SEN BEL 30:04

291 906 Daniel Catt V50 SLH 30:05

292 304 Justin Siderfin V50 DUL 30:06

293 875 Alan Dearsley V50 SLH 30:06

294 134 Pedro Cardoso SEN C/C 30:11

295 476 Patrick Dalton V35 H/W 30:12

296 608 Julian Bentham V50 HHH 30:13

297 668 Andrew Cornish V55 HOL 30:14

298 819 Ben Racle V35 KEN 30:21

299 356 Andrew Flanagan V50 G&G 30:25

300 142 Bradley Fage SEN C/C 30:27
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# Num Name Age Club Time
301 575 Keith Newton V60 HHH 30:36

302 680 Rob Jupp V50 HOL 30:39

303 873 Tarquin Acevedo V50 SLH 30:41

304 779 Samuel Groth V35 KEN 30:43

305 708 Thomas Rady SEN HOL 30:51

306 692 Paul Ramsier V60 HOL 30:55

307 749 Stephen Jones V45 KEN 30:55

308 752 Ed Osborne V50 KEN 31:01

309 172 Christopher Williams V45 C/C 31:11

310 601 Ian Jack V45 HHH 31:22

311 901 Jacob Nwaezenna SEN SLH 31:24

312 679 Neil Jones V50 HOL 31:36

313 872 Steve Vincent V55 SLH 31:43

314 437 Craig Howard V50 H/W 31:47

315 341 Charlie Alger V50 G&G 31:48

316 435 James Hamilton V50 H/W 32:09

317 665 Mark Champagne V55 HOL 32:56

318 409 Paul Sanderson V70 G&G 33:06

319 763 Hugh Stickland V45 KEN 33:13

320 410 Peter Wootton V55 G&G 34:49

321 141 Jonny Edmondson SEN C/C 35:05

322 139 Paul Dodounou V50 C/C 36:16

323 758 Alan Pettitt SEN KEN 36:32

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15

powered byPage 9

Race: Senior Men - Men aged 40-49
# Num Name Age Club Time
22 775 Nicholas Torry V45 KEN 21:55

51 902 Kevin Quinn V45 SLH 22:39

80 891 Dan Gaffney V40 SLH 23:31

81 948 James McMullan V40 THH 23:34

87 547 Jeff Cunningham V40 HHH 23:48

89 460 Richard Mcdowell V45 H/W 23:51

93 796 Barnaby Day V40 KEN 24:00

98 537 Jack Brotchie V40 HHH 24:04

99 797 Robert Laing V45 KEN 24:05

102 670 Luke Davis V40 HOL 24:08

104 857 Bruce Harrold V45 SLH 24:09

113 441 Simon Wade V45 H/W 24:22

118 27 Michael McCarthy V40 BEL 24:35

124 747 Alex Harris V45 KEN 24:44

132 297 Jon Phillips V40 DUL 24:55

135 859 Simon Richardson V45 SLH 24:56

140 816 Ian Cooper V40 KEN 25:03

151 672 James Ellis V45 HOL 25:14

152 789 David Morgan V40 KEN 25:15

153 890 Ryan Evans V40 SLH 25:16

158 880 Wayne Bell V45 SLH 25:25

161 814 NIck Ostrowski V40 KEN 25:30

182 927 Jamie Darling V40 THH 25:56

185 661 Steve Aish V45 HOL 26:02

192 820 Lee Davies V40 KEN 26:11

199 804 James Murray V40 KEN 26:21

203 865 Vikram Makkar V45 SLH 26:30

206 315 Tim Bowen V40 DUL 26:34

216 265 James Burrows V45 DUL 26:53

217 663 Stuart Brown V45 HOL 26:54

218 884 Gareth Richards V40 SLH 26:56

220 375 Lee Lintern V45 G&G 27:01

223 362 Ben Gilmore V45 G&G 27:03

224 687 Nick Morrison V45 HOL 27:04

227 270 Eugene Cross V45 DUL 27:10

229 602 Paul Calver V40 HHH 27:15

234 548 James Daly V40 HHH 27:18

236 697 Ben Stradling V40 HOL 27:20

237 801 Arif Merali V45 KEN 27:21

238 366 Kit Hawtin V40 G&G 27:22

239 607 Richard Sargent V40 HHH 27:23

241 691 Julien Paillard V40 HOL 27:31

244 864 Peter Crotty V40 SLH 27:34

245 285 Grant Kennedy V40 DUL 27:38

247 761 Phil Woodford-Smith V40 KEN 27:38

253 760 Samuel Wilcock V45 KEN 28:01

261 305 Ed Simmons V40 DUL 28:22

262 291 Sumrit Mattu V40 DUL 28:23

263 144 Derek Green V45 C/C 28:30

267 815 Abdullah Kizito V40 KEN 28:47

# Num Name Age Club Time
268 664 Dominic Carpenter V45 HOL 28:56

269 298 Tom Pott V45 DUL 28:58

270 764 Alex Gillespie V40 KEN 29:00

276 821 Robert Harvey V45 KEN 29:11

277 910 Gajandra Sivadhas V40 SLH 29:16

282 154 Rhi Leadbeater V45 C/C 29:39

284 798 Dan Lineham V40 KEN 29:41

285 874 Ronnie Greenfield V45 SLH 29:54

286 863 Gavin Englefield V45 SLH 29:55

307 749 Stephen Jones V45 KEN 30:55

309 172 Christopher Williams V45 C/C 31:11

310 601 Ian Jack V45 HHH 31:22

319 763 Hugh Stickland V45 KEN 33:13
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 50-59
# Num Name Age Club Time
100 544 Simon Coombes V50 HHH 24:07

110 929 Neil Chisholm V50 THH 24:18

128 262 Andy Bond V50 DUL 24:50

130 762 Phil Sanders V50 KEN 24:52

148 48 Ben Hurley V50 BEL 25:11

150 600 Brian Wilder V50 HHH 25:12

176 339 Ian Acreman V50 G&G 25:50

184 284 Warren Keefe V50 DUL 26:00

208 347 Terry Booth V55 G&G 26:36

230 369 Guy Holcroft V55 G&G 27:16

232 742 Che Compton V50 KEN 27:17

248 266 Mark Callaghan V50 DUL 27:39

254 288 Alex Loftus V50 DUL 28:02

256 705 Ant Moore V50 HOL 28:10

257 583 Mark Preskett V50 HHH 28:11

266 388 Philip Pryke V55 G&G 28:47

272 346 Robin Boon V55 G&G 29:03

274 676 Nick Hickman V50 HOL 29:09

281 90 Patrick McDougall V55 BEL 29:23

287 793 Paul McCrone V55 KEN 29:58

289 710 Philip Vowles V50 HOL 30:03

291 906 Daniel Catt V50 SLH 30:05

292 304 Justin Siderfin V50 DUL 30:06

293 875 Alan Dearsley V50 SLH 30:06

296 608 Julian Bentham V50 HHH 30:13

297 668 Andrew Cornish V55 HOL 30:14

299 356 Andrew Flanagan V50 G&G 30:25

302 680 Rob Jupp V50 HOL 30:39

303 873 Tarquin Acevedo V50 SLH 30:41

308 752 Ed Osborne V50 KEN 31:01

312 679 Neil Jones V50 HOL 31:36

313 872 Steve Vincent V55 SLH 31:43

314 437 Craig Howard V50 H/W 31:47

315 341 Charlie Alger V50 G&G 31:48

316 435 James Hamilton V50 H/W 32:09

317 665 Mark Champagne V55 HOL 32:56

320 410 Peter Wootton V55 G&G 34:49

322 139 Paul Dodounou V50 C/C 36:16

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Men - Men aged 60+
# Num Name Age Club Time
188 397 Mark Tennyson V60 G&G 26:05

258 897 David Ogden V65 SLH 28:13

265 681 Aziouz Lammali V60 HOL 28:32

273 738 Roger Beardsworth V60 KEN 29:09

301 575 Keith Newton V60 HHH 30:36

306 692 Paul Ramsier V60 HOL 30:55

318 409 Paul Sanderson V70 G&G 33:06

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Women - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 496 Lucy Jones SEN HHH 19:18

2 512 Molly Smith SEN HHH 19:44

3 415 Ruby Carter SEN H/W 20:04

4 472 Sophie Tooley SEN HHH 20:19

5 44 Ella Fennelly SEN BEL 20:20

6 20 Juliet Hodder SEN BEL 20:21

7 42 Becky Briggs SEN BEL 20:29

8 572 Amy Clements V40 KEN 20:33

9 370 Suzie Monk SEN G&G 20:35

10 695 Georgie Bruinvels V35 SLH 20:39

11 805 Claire Hammett SEN THH 20:40

12 582 Amelia Pettitt SEN KEN 20:41

13 10 Abbey Brooke SEN BEL 20:48

14 481 Laura Gent SEN HHH 20:49

15 375 Evie Warren SEN G&G 21:00

16 499 Olivia Stillman SEN HHH 21:08

17 49 Isobel Hodder SEN BEL 21:14

18 366 Katie Grinyer SEN G&G 21:25

19 804 Ellen Weir SEN THH 21:25

20 494 Margaret Coogan SEN HHH 21:30

21 432 Niamh Thompson SEN H/W 21:33

22 807 Bethanie Murray SEN THH 21:33

23 7 Natalie Beadle SEN BEL 21:40

24 477 Charlotte Davies V35 HHH 21:42

25 12 Alex Gandee SEN BEL 21:43

26 29 Billie McCloskey SEN BEL 21:44

27 53 Maddie Mastrolonardo SEN BEL 21:47

28 22 Emily Lowery SEN BEL 21:47

29 850 Martha Collings SEN WOK 21:49

30 699 Annice Kemp U20 SLH 21:50

31 505 Lily Newton SEN HHH 21:53

32 357 Eloise Bull SEN G&G 21:55

33 2 Lara Mangan SEN BEL 22:01

34 739 Nicola Douglas V40 STR 22:02

35 420 Claire Grima V45 H/W 22:07

36 644 Suzy Whatmough V35 RAN 22:09

37 503 Jennifer Nandi SEN HHH 22:11

38 18 Stephanie Hewitt SEN BEL 22:12

39 808 Abby Michalec SEN THH 22:13

40 6 Jessica Rusby SEN BEL 22:15

41 50 Grace Knapp SEN BEL 22:17

42 570 Aisling Ahern SEN KEN 22:20

43 690 Sarah Overington V35 SLH 22:23

44 35 Sarah Riceman SEN BEL 22:24

45 593 Iona Cousland V35 KEN 22:29

46 426 Poppy Robson SEN H/W 22:32

47 153 Emma Ingham SEN C/C 22:33

48 806 Felicity Hayward SEN THH 22:35

49 600 Molly O'Connor SEN KEN 22:39

50 19 Eilidh Hide SEN BEL 22:41

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 121 Kate O'Malley SEN C/C 22:43

52 435 Dillan Quinn U20 H/W 22:45

53 285 Alice Malin SEN FUL 22:47

54 748 Sophie Biggs V50 STR 22:53

55 268 Alice Riddell-Webster V55 FUL 23:01

56 741 Lucy Chambers V45 STR 23:08

57 573 Ellie Freeden SEN KEN 23:11

58 701 Katie Mooney SEN SLH 23:14

59 354 Alice Batchelor SEN G&G 23:15

60 13 Bethan Goddard SEN BEL 23:17

61 675 Nicola Archer V45 SLH 23:17

62 599 Hayley Cherry V35 KEN 23:21

63 876 Georgie Furze V35 WOK 23:24

64 525 Lucy Berryman V35 HOL 23:24

65 31 Samantha Munday SEN BEL 23:28

66 28 Lucy Wagstaff SEN BEL 23:30

67 634 Lizzie Broughton V35 RAN 23:32

68 427 Rebecca Schofield SEN H/W 23:33

69 479 Karen Ellison V40 HHH 23:34

70 580 Claire Oxlade SEN KEN 23:35

71 82 Eleanor Andrews SEN C/C 23:36

72 287 Clare Cummings SEN FUL 23:38

73 466 Bethan Philp SEN HHH 23:38

74 693 Jo Vickers V45 SLH 23:39

75 176 Polly Low-macrae SEN DUL 23:41

76 55 Holly Pan SEN BEL 23:42

77 602 Lara Bromilow V40 KEN 23:43

78 596 Elyse Jenkins V35 KEN 23:46

79 856 Kylara Hassall V40 WOK 23:49

80 419 Gina Galbraith V45 H/W 23:51

81 598 Vic Cartwright V40 KEN 23:54

82 589 Nesrin Sabanci V40 KEN 23:58

83 586 Sarah Crichton V35 KEN 24:02

84 640 Natalie Haarer SEN RAN 24:03

85 478 Hannah Edwards SEN HHH 24:04

86 202 Maeve Lane SEN DUL 24:06

87 489 Maude Wolstenholme SEN HHH 24:07

88 15 Laura Goodson SEN BEL 24:07

89 528 Ruby Masson U20 HOL 24:10

90 24 Chloe Mangan SEN BEL 24:10

91 800 Amy Cragg SEN THH 24:11

92 591 Victoria Buck V50 KEN 24:11

93 798 Freya Billinghurst SEN THH 24:13

94 52 Lauren Liversidge SEN BEL 24:15

95 445 Philippa Mitchell SEN H/W 24:18

96 809 Rhiannon Northeast SEN THH 24:20

97 697 Alana Smith SEN SLH 24:21

98 3 Emilie Arnoux V35 BEL 24:22

99 51 Bea Lafreniere V45 BEL 24:23

100 526 Emma Proto V50 HOL 24:24



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 857 Katie Hopkins SEN WOK 24:25

102 36 Sara Ridmy SEN BEL 24:30

103 866 Kath Taylor V45 WOK 24:31

104 581 Teresa Murphy V45 KEN 24:33

105 571 Genevieve Blanch V35 KEN 24:33

106 597 Katie Rowland V35 KEN 24:34

107 651 Agnes Nagy V40 RAN 24:36

108 123 Lizzi Pitt SEN C/C 24:43

109 105 Lucy Hancock V40 C/C 24:50

110 473 Martha Brennan U20 HHH 24:51

111 841 Ella Barker SEN WOK 24:52

112 114 Charlotte Lydford SEN C/C 24:52

113 377 Isabel Wolfenden U20 G&G 24:53

114 179 Rosie Murton SEN DUL 24:54

115 491 Chloe Wright SEN HHH 24:55

116 103 Holly Govey SEN C/C 24:56

117 858 Amy Johnson SEN WOK 24:57

118 529 Kirsty Cutting V35 HOL 25:06

119 603 Fran Buss SEN KEN 25:08

120 488 Julia Wedmore SEN HHH 25:10

121 533 Alice Martin U20 HOL 25:13

122 642 Aoife Kilpatrick V40 RAN 25:15

123 437 Clara Pettit SEN H/W 25:16

124 689 Maia Morrell U20 SLH 25:17

125 197 Yvette Dore V50 DUL 25:19

126 647 Edel McKeever V50 RAN 25:22

127 530 Gemma Hall V35 HOL 25:24

128 413 Georgia Herring SEN H/W 25:31

129 193 Emily Stainer SEN DUL 25:34

130 583 Parris Williams V35 KEN 25:35

131 872 Abigail White SEN WOK 25:38

132 102 Angharad Flower SEN C/C 25:39

133 579 Sally Urquhart SEN KEN 25:41

134 186 Klara Saville V40 DUL 25:42

135 544 Amy Kearney SEN HOL 25:42

136 847 Claire Brittain V40 WOK 25:43

137 171 Alicja Furmanczyk V35 DUL 25:45

138 198 Katie Styles V40 DUL 25:46

139 639 Clare Fowler V45 RAN 25:49

140 678 Jessica Booth U20 SLH 25:50

141 601 Danielle Spencer V35 KEN 25:52

142 692 Amy Rollason V35 SLH 25:52

143 95 Ailsa Clay SEN C/C 25:58

144 475 Louise Coombes SEN HHH 25:59

145 680 Diana Dolce V40 SLH 26:00

146 744 Tracey Lenthall V50 STR 26:02

147 851 Amber England SEN WOK 26:03

148 297 Sarah Crockett SEN FUL 26:04

149 722 Alice Smith V55 SLH 26:09

150 584 Susie Fairbrass V35 KEN 26:10

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 541 Sarah O'Neill V35 HOL 26:10

152 199 Laura Vincent V40 DUL 26:16

153 135 Lauren Eckley SEN C/C 26:22

154 418 Allie Donoghue-Hunt SEN H/W 26:23

155 143 Becky Kilner SEN C/C 26:24

156 605 Vicky Houghton-Price SEN KEN 26:24

157 588 Sydney Nunamaker SEN KEN 26:25

158 659 Robyn Smith SEN RAN 26:26

159 534 Sophie Lovie SEN HOL 26:27

160 100 Nicolette Edwards SEN C/C 26:29

161 33 Marianna Patat SEN BEL 26:29

162 281 Regan Drennan SEN FUL 26:32

163 414 Wenjia Chen V35 H/W 26:36

164 96 Helen Cooper V40 C/C 26:38

165 275 Imogen Shapland SEN FUL 26:39

166 590 Karina Box V35 KEN 26:40

167 540 Sarah Anderson V45 HOL 26:41

168 594 Susanna Davies V40 KEN 26:47

169 230 Anne-Marie Clifford ? FOT 26:50

170 749 Carla Cotton V40 STR 26:50

171 655 Claire Woolf V40 RAN 26:51

172 757 Lucy Hoseason SEN STR 26:58

173 535 Adrianne Gibbins V50 HOL 27:01

174 86 Ann Brennan V45 C/C 27:02

175 127 Laura Schmid SEN C/C 27:04

176 768 Jane Dwyer V45 STR 27:06

177 168 Jane Bradshaw V50 DUL 27:07

178 191 Eleanor Simmons V45 DUL 27:16

179 369 Susanna Harrison V60 G&G 27:24

180 658 Fiona Smith V35 RAN 27:31

181 111 Molly Laycock SEN C/C 27:31

182 755 Tara Holt V55 STR 27:41

183 296 Sarah Bergin V40 FUL 27:43

184 149 Noemie Cavaillon-Ram V40 C/C 27:45

185 859 Rohini Keites V45 WOK 27:58

186 643 Claire Warner V40 RAN 28:02

187 746 Katrin Metcalfe V35 STR 28:03

188 538 Sam West V50 HOL 28:12

189 417 Izzy Deeley V35 H/W 28:18

190 155 Jessica Miller SEN C/C 28:21

191 104 Tracey Hamilton V35 C/C 28:21

192 81 Gaby Anderson SEN C/C 28:25

193 633 Rebecca Bissell V50 RAN 28:27

194 685 Pam Iannella V65 SLH 28:33

195 295 Lucy O'Donoghue SEN FUL 28:36

196 676 Shun-Lai Chan V55 SLH 28:37

197 542 Heidi Quine V35 HOL 28:42

198 853 Katie Ferry SEN WOK 28:43

199 112 Victoria Linsley SEN C/C 28:45

200 694 Caroline Welch V55 SLH 28:46



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 133 Elizabeth Watson SEN C/C 28:49

202 742 Pamela McHutchon V65 STR 28:50

203 231 unknown athlete FOT 28:58

204 141 Jenny Finch SEN C/C 29:01

205 766 Izabel Grindal V60 STR 29:02

206 649 Solene Pezot SEN RAN 29:11

207 438 unknown athlete H/W 29:17

208 687 Arlene Leonard V45 SLH 29:19

209 604 Jo Wint V40 KEN 29:38

210 152 Sinead Feely V45 C/C 29:42

211 194 Katie Thompson V45 DUL 29:43

212 492 Jess Winfield V40 HHH 29:47

213 272 Emma Less V40 FUL 30:01

214 636 Clare Day V55 RAN 30:04

215 283 Sophie Denman V35 FUL 30:20

216 288 Sarah Hill SEN FUL 30:34

217 510 Mary Setyabule V55 HHH 30:46

218 632 Carol Aikin V60 RAN 30:50

219 294 Jhilla Khodaie SEN FUL 30:50

220 595 Anna Delis V40 KEN 30:51

221 144 Poppy Ovenden SEN C/C 30:56

222 156 Beth Clarke SEN C/C 30:57

223 99 Iona Cullen-Stephen SEN C/C 30:58

224 273 Eve Chan SEN FUL 31:00

225 587 Sarah Young V55 KEN 31:27

226 122 Marisa Pineo SEN C/C 31:38

227 228 Claire Leger ? FOT 31:56

228 696 Samantha Moon U20 SLH 31:58

229 537 Amy Hickman V45 HOL 32:23

230 539 Angela Ramsier V45 HOL 33:09

231 767 Sally Boulton V70 STR 34:04

232 108 Reema Ismail SEN C/C 34:18

233 698 Jo Moon V45 SLH 35:43

234 575 Annabelle Hadlow V65 KEN 37:23

235 280 Maddie Barrow SEN FUL 37:27

236 769 Chrissie Glew V70 STR 38:53

237 765 Lynda Chase V70 STR 39:24

238 574 Zoë Gaffen V65 KEN 40:32

239 292 Alice Heath SEN FUL 43:41

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Women - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH A 37 5 1 2 4 14 16

2 BEL A 54 5 5 6 7 13 23

3 G&G A 133 5 9 15 18 32 59

4 THH A 139 5 11 19 22 39 48

5 KEN A 156 5 8 12 42 45 49

6 H/W A 157 5 3 21 35 46 52

7 SLH A 202 5 10 30 43 58 61

8 WOK A 375 5 29 63 79 101 103

9 C/C A 386 5 47 51 71 108 109

10 RAN A 416 5 36 67 84 107 122

11 STR A 460 5 34 54 56 146 170

12 FUL A 490 5 53 55 72 148 162

13 HOL A 492 5 64 89 100 118 121

14 DUL A 529 5 75 86 114 125 129

15 FOT A 1097 5 169 203 227 * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 249



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15
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Race: Senior Women - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL B 139 5 17 25 26 33 38

2 HHH B 181 5 20 24 31 37 69

3 KEN B 344 5 57 62 70 77 78

4 H/W B 494 5 68 80 95 123 128

5 SLH B 577 5 74 97 124 140 142

6 WOK B 642 5 111 117 131 136 147

7 C/C B 656 5 112 116 132 143 153

8 DUL B 738 5 134 137 138 152 177

9 HOL B 739 5 127 135 151 159 167

10 RAN B 774 5 126 139 158 171 180

11 THH B 778 5 91 93 96 * *

12 STR B 919 5 172 176 182 187 202

13 FUL B 971 5 165 183 195 213 215

14 G&G B 1039 5 113 179 * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 249



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15
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Race: Senior Women - Division 1 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 496 Lucy Jones SEN HHH 19:18

2 512 Molly Smith SEN HHH 19:44

3 415 Ruby Carter SEN H/W 20:04

4 472 Sophie Tooley SEN HHH 20:19

5 44 Ella Fennelly SEN BEL 20:20

6 20 Juliet Hodder SEN BEL 20:21

7 42 Becky Briggs SEN BEL 20:29

8 572 Amy Clements V40 KEN 20:33

9 370 Suzie Monk SEN G&G 20:35

10 695 Georgie Bruinvels V35 SLH 20:39

11 805 Claire Hammett SEN THH 20:40

12 582 Amelia Pettitt SEN KEN 20:41

13 10 Abbey Brooke SEN BEL 20:48

14 481 Laura Gent SEN HHH 20:49

15 375 Evie Warren SEN G&G 21:00

16 499 Olivia Stillman SEN HHH 21:08

17 49 Isobel Hodder SEN BEL 21:14

18 366 Katie Grinyer SEN G&G 21:25

19 804 Ellen Weir SEN THH 21:25

20 494 Margaret Coogan SEN HHH 21:30

21 432 Niamh Thompson SEN H/W 21:33

22 807 Bethanie Murray SEN THH 21:33

23 7 Natalie Beadle SEN BEL 21:40

24 477 Charlotte Davies V35 HHH 21:42

25 12 Alex Gandee SEN BEL 21:43

26 29 Billie McCloskey SEN BEL 21:44

27 53 Maddie Mastrolonardo SEN BEL 21:47

28 22 Emily Lowery SEN BEL 21:47

29 850 Martha Collings SEN WOK 21:49

30 699 Annice Kemp U20 SLH 21:50

31 505 Lily Newton SEN HHH 21:53

32 357 Eloise Bull SEN G&G 21:55

33 2 Lara Mangan SEN BEL 22:01

34 739 Nicola Douglas V40 STR 22:02

35 420 Claire Grima V45 H/W 22:07

36 644 Suzy Whatmough V35 RAN 22:09

37 503 Jennifer Nandi SEN HHH 22:11

38 18 Stephanie Hewitt SEN BEL 22:12

39 808 Abby Michalec SEN THH 22:13

40 6 Jessica Rusby SEN BEL 22:15

41 50 Grace Knapp SEN BEL 22:17

42 570 Aisling Ahern SEN KEN 22:20

43 690 Sarah Overington V35 SLH 22:23

44 35 Sarah Riceman SEN BEL 22:24

45 593 Iona Cousland V35 KEN 22:29

46 426 Poppy Robson SEN H/W 22:32

47 153 Emma Ingham SEN C/C 22:33

48 806 Felicity Hayward SEN THH 22:35

49 600 Molly O'Connor SEN KEN 22:39

50 19 Eilidh Hide SEN BEL 22:41

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 121 Kate O'Malley SEN C/C 22:43

52 435 Dillan Quinn U20 H/W 22:45

53 285 Alice Malin SEN FUL 22:47

54 748 Sophie Biggs V50 STR 22:53

55 268 Alice Riddell-Webster V55 FUL 23:01

56 741 Lucy Chambers V45 STR 23:08

57 573 Ellie Freeden SEN KEN 23:11

58 701 Katie Mooney SEN SLH 23:14

59 354 Alice Batchelor SEN G&G 23:15

60 13 Bethan Goddard SEN BEL 23:17

61 675 Nicola Archer V45 SLH 23:17

62 599 Hayley Cherry V35 KEN 23:21

63 876 Georgie Furze V35 WOK 23:24

64 525 Lucy Berryman V35 HOL 23:24

65 31 Samantha Munday SEN BEL 23:28

66 28 Lucy Wagstaff SEN BEL 23:30

67 634 Lizzie Broughton V35 RAN 23:32

68 427 Rebecca Schofield SEN H/W 23:33

69 479 Karen Ellison V40 HHH 23:34

70 580 Claire Oxlade SEN KEN 23:35

71 82 Eleanor Andrews SEN C/C 23:36

72 287 Clare Cummings SEN FUL 23:38

73 466 Bethan Philp SEN HHH 23:38

74 693 Jo Vickers V45 SLH 23:39

75 176 Polly Low-macrae SEN DUL 23:41

76 55 Holly Pan SEN BEL 23:42

77 602 Lara Bromilow V40 KEN 23:43

78 596 Elyse Jenkins V35 KEN 23:46

79 856 Kylara Hassall V40 WOK 23:49

80 419 Gina Galbraith V45 H/W 23:51

81 598 Vic Cartwright V40 KEN 23:54

82 589 Nesrin Sabanci V40 KEN 23:58

83 586 Sarah Crichton V35 KEN 24:02

84 640 Natalie Haarer SEN RAN 24:03

85 478 Hannah Edwards SEN HHH 24:04

86 202 Maeve Lane SEN DUL 24:06

87 489 Maude Wolstenholme SEN HHH 24:07

88 15 Laura Goodson SEN BEL 24:07

89 528 Ruby Masson U20 HOL 24:10

90 24 Chloe Mangan SEN BEL 24:10

91 800 Amy Cragg SEN THH 24:11

92 591 Victoria Buck V50 KEN 24:11

93 798 Freya Billinghurst SEN THH 24:13

94 52 Lauren Liversidge SEN BEL 24:15

95 445 Philippa Mitchell SEN H/W 24:18

96 809 Rhiannon Northeast SEN THH 24:20

97 697 Alana Smith SEN SLH 24:21

98 3 Emilie Arnoux V35 BEL 24:22

99 51 Bea Lafreniere V45 BEL 24:23

100 526 Emma Proto V50 HOL 24:24



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 857 Katie Hopkins SEN WOK 24:25

102 36 Sara Ridmy SEN BEL 24:30

103 866 Kath Taylor V45 WOK 24:31

104 581 Teresa Murphy V45 KEN 24:33

105 571 Genevieve Blanch V35 KEN 24:33

106 597 Katie Rowland V35 KEN 24:34

107 651 Agnes Nagy V40 RAN 24:36

108 123 Lizzi Pitt SEN C/C 24:43

109 105 Lucy Hancock V40 C/C 24:50

110 473 Martha Brennan U20 HHH 24:51

111 841 Ella Barker SEN WOK 24:52

112 114 Charlotte Lydford SEN C/C 24:52

113 377 Isabel Wolfenden U20 G&G 24:53

114 179 Rosie Murton SEN DUL 24:54

115 491 Chloe Wright SEN HHH 24:55

116 103 Holly Govey SEN C/C 24:56

117 858 Amy Johnson SEN WOK 24:57

118 529 Kirsty Cutting V35 HOL 25:06

119 603 Fran Buss SEN KEN 25:08

120 488 Julia Wedmore SEN HHH 25:10

121 533 Alice Martin U20 HOL 25:13

122 642 Aoife Kilpatrick V40 RAN 25:15

123 437 Clara Pettit SEN H/W 25:16

124 689 Maia Morrell U20 SLH 25:17

125 197 Yvette Dore V50 DUL 25:19

126 647 Edel McKeever V50 RAN 25:22

127 530 Gemma Hall V35 HOL 25:24

128 413 Georgia Herring SEN H/W 25:31

129 193 Emily Stainer SEN DUL 25:34

130 583 Parris Williams V35 KEN 25:35

131 872 Abigail White SEN WOK 25:38

132 102 Angharad Flower SEN C/C 25:39

133 579 Sally Urquhart SEN KEN 25:41

134 186 Klara Saville V40 DUL 25:42

135 544 Amy Kearney SEN HOL 25:42

136 847 Claire Brittain V40 WOK 25:43

137 171 Alicja Furmanczyk V35 DUL 25:45

138 198 Katie Styles V40 DUL 25:46

139 639 Clare Fowler V45 RAN 25:49

140 678 Jessica Booth U20 SLH 25:50

141 601 Danielle Spencer V35 KEN 25:52

142 692 Amy Rollason V35 SLH 25:52

143 95 Ailsa Clay SEN C/C 25:58

144 475 Louise Coombes SEN HHH 25:59

145 680 Diana Dolce V40 SLH 26:00

146 744 Tracey Lenthall V50 STR 26:02

147 851 Amber England SEN WOK 26:03

148 297 Sarah Crockett SEN FUL 26:04

149 722 Alice Smith V55 SLH 26:09

150 584 Susie Fairbrass V35 KEN 26:10

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 541 Sarah O'Neill V35 HOL 26:10

152 199 Laura Vincent V40 DUL 26:16

153 135 Lauren Eckley SEN C/C 26:22

154 418 Allie Donoghue-Hunt SEN H/W 26:23

155 143 Becky Kilner SEN C/C 26:24

156 605 Vicky Houghton-Price SEN KEN 26:24

157 588 Sydney Nunamaker SEN KEN 26:25

158 659 Robyn Smith SEN RAN 26:26

159 534 Sophie Lovie SEN HOL 26:27

160 100 Nicolette Edwards SEN C/C 26:29

161 33 Marianna Patat SEN BEL 26:29

162 281 Regan Drennan SEN FUL 26:32

163 414 Wenjia Chen V35 H/W 26:36

164 96 Helen Cooper V40 C/C 26:38

165 275 Imogen Shapland SEN FUL 26:39

166 590 Karina Box V35 KEN 26:40

167 540 Sarah Anderson V45 HOL 26:41

168 594 Susanna Davies V40 KEN 26:47

169 230 Anne-Marie Clifford ? FOT 26:50

170 749 Carla Cotton V40 STR 26:50

171 655 Claire Woolf V40 RAN 26:51

172 757 Lucy Hoseason SEN STR 26:58

173 535 Adrianne Gibbins V50 HOL 27:01

174 86 Ann Brennan V45 C/C 27:02

175 127 Laura Schmid SEN C/C 27:04

176 768 Jane Dwyer V45 STR 27:06

177 168 Jane Bradshaw V50 DUL 27:07

178 191 Eleanor Simmons V45 DUL 27:16

179 369 Susanna Harrison V60 G&G 27:24

180 658 Fiona Smith V35 RAN 27:31

181 111 Molly Laycock SEN C/C 27:31

182 755 Tara Holt V55 STR 27:41

183 296 Sarah Bergin V40 FUL 27:43

184 149 Noemie Cavaillon-Ram V40 C/C 27:45

185 859 Rohini Keites V45 WOK 27:58

186 643 Claire Warner V40 RAN 28:02

187 746 Katrin Metcalfe V35 STR 28:03

188 538 Sam West V50 HOL 28:12

189 417 Izzy Deeley V35 H/W 28:18

190 155 Jessica Miller SEN C/C 28:21

191 104 Tracey Hamilton V35 C/C 28:21

192 81 Gaby Anderson SEN C/C 28:25

193 633 Rebecca Bissell V50 RAN 28:27

194 685 Pam Iannella V65 SLH 28:33

195 295 Lucy O'Donoghue SEN FUL 28:36

196 676 Shun-Lai Chan V55 SLH 28:37

197 542 Heidi Quine V35 HOL 28:42

198 853 Katie Ferry SEN WOK 28:43

199 112 Victoria Linsley SEN C/C 28:45

200 694 Caroline Welch V55 SLH 28:46
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 133 Elizabeth Watson SEN C/C 28:49

202 742 Pamela McHutchon V65 STR 28:50

203 231 unknown athlete FOT 28:58

204 141 Jenny Finch SEN C/C 29:01

205 766 Izabel Grindal V60 STR 29:02

206 649 Solene Pezot SEN RAN 29:11

207 438 unknown athlete H/W 29:17

208 687 Arlene Leonard V45 SLH 29:19

209 604 Jo Wint V40 KEN 29:38

210 152 Sinead Feely V45 C/C 29:42

211 194 Katie Thompson V45 DUL 29:43

212 492 Jess Winfield V40 HHH 29:47

213 272 Emma Less V40 FUL 30:01

214 636 Clare Day V55 RAN 30:04

215 283 Sophie Denman V35 FUL 30:20

216 288 Sarah Hill SEN FUL 30:34

217 510 Mary Setyabule V55 HHH 30:46

218 632 Carol Aikin V60 RAN 30:50

219 294 Jhilla Khodaie SEN FUL 30:50

220 595 Anna Delis V40 KEN 30:51

221 144 Poppy Ovenden SEN C/C 30:56

222 156 Beth Clarke SEN C/C 30:57

223 99 Iona Cullen-Stephen SEN C/C 30:58

224 273 Eve Chan SEN FUL 31:00

225 587 Sarah Young V55 KEN 31:27

226 122 Marisa Pineo SEN C/C 31:38

227 228 Claire Leger ? FOT 31:56

228 696 Samantha Moon U20 SLH 31:58

229 537 Amy Hickman V45 HOL 32:23

230 539 Angela Ramsier V45 HOL 33:09

231 767 Sally Boulton V70 STR 34:04

232 108 Reema Ismail SEN C/C 34:18

233 698 Jo Moon V45 SLH 35:43

234 575 Annabelle Hadlow V65 KEN 37:23

235 280 Maddie Barrow SEN FUL 37:27

236 769 Chrissie Glew V70 STR 38:53

237 765 Lynda Chase V70 STR 39:24

238 574 Zoë Gaffen V65 KEN 40:32

239 292 Alice Heath SEN FUL 43:41

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Women - Ladies aged 35-44
# Num Name Age Club Time
8 572 Amy Clements V40 KEN 20:33

10 695 Georgie Bruinvels V35 SLH 20:39

24 477 Charlotte Davies V35 HHH 21:42

34 739 Nicola Douglas V40 STR 22:02

36 644 Suzy Whatmough V35 RAN 22:09

43 690 Sarah Overington V35 SLH 22:23

45 593 Iona Cousland V35 KEN 22:29

62 599 Hayley Cherry V35 KEN 23:21

63 876 Georgie Furze V35 WOK 23:24

64 525 Lucy Berryman V35 HOL 23:24

67 634 Lizzie Broughton V35 RAN 23:32

69 479 Karen Ellison V40 HHH 23:34

77 602 Lara Bromilow V40 KEN 23:43

78 596 Elyse Jenkins V35 KEN 23:46

79 856 Kylara Hassall V40 WOK 23:49

81 598 Vic Cartwright V40 KEN 23:54

82 589 Nesrin Sabanci V40 KEN 23:58

83 586 Sarah Crichton V35 KEN 24:02

98 3 Emilie Arnoux V35 BEL 24:22

105 571 Genevieve Blanch V35 KEN 24:33

106 597 Katie Rowland V35 KEN 24:34

107 651 Agnes Nagy V40 RAN 24:36

109 105 Lucy Hancock V40 C/C 24:50

118 529 Kirsty Cutting V35 HOL 25:06

122 642 Aoife Kilpatrick V40 RAN 25:15

127 530 Gemma Hall V35 HOL 25:24

130 583 Parris Williams V35 KEN 25:35

134 186 Klara Saville V40 DUL 25:42

136 847 Claire Brittain V40 WOK 25:43

137 171 Alicja Furmanczyk V35 DUL 25:45

138 198 Katie Styles V40 DUL 25:46

141 601 Danielle Spencer V35 KEN 25:52

142 692 Amy Rollason V35 SLH 25:52

145 680 Diana Dolce V40 SLH 26:00

150 584 Susie Fairbrass V35 KEN 26:10

151 541 Sarah O'Neill V35 HOL 26:10

152 199 Laura Vincent V40 DUL 26:16

163 414 Wenjia Chen V35 H/W 26:36

164 96 Helen Cooper V40 C/C 26:38

166 590 Karina Box V35 KEN 26:40

168 594 Susanna Davies V40 KEN 26:47

170 749 Carla Cotton V40 STR 26:50

171 655 Claire Woolf V40 RAN 26:51

180 658 Fiona Smith V35 RAN 27:31

183 296 Sarah Bergin V40 FUL 27:43

184 149 Noemie Cavaillon-Ram V40 C/C 27:45

186 643 Claire Warner V40 RAN 28:02

187 746 Katrin Metcalfe V35 STR 28:03

189 417 Izzy Deeley V35 H/W 28:18

191 104 Tracey Hamilton V35 C/C 28:21

# Num Name Age Club Time
197 542 Heidi Quine V35 HOL 28:42

209 604 Jo Wint V40 KEN 29:38

212 492 Jess Winfield V40 HHH 29:47

213 272 Emma Less V40 FUL 30:01

215 283 Sophie Denman V35 FUL 30:20

220 595 Anna Delis V40 KEN 30:51



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15
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Race: Senior Women - Ladies aged 45-54
# Num Name Age Club Time
35 420 Claire Grima V45 H/W 22:07

54 748 Sophie Biggs V50 STR 22:53

56 741 Lucy Chambers V45 STR 23:08

61 675 Nicola Archer V45 SLH 23:17

74 693 Jo Vickers V45 SLH 23:39

80 419 Gina Galbraith V45 H/W 23:51

92 591 Victoria Buck V50 KEN 24:11

99 51 Bea Lafreniere V45 BEL 24:23

100 526 Emma Proto V50 HOL 24:24

103 866 Kath Taylor V45 WOK 24:31

104 581 Teresa Murphy V45 KEN 24:33

125 197 Yvette Dore V50 DUL 25:19

126 647 Edel McKeever V50 RAN 25:22

139 639 Clare Fowler V45 RAN 25:49

146 744 Tracey Lenthall V50 STR 26:02

167 540 Sarah Anderson V45 HOL 26:41

173 535 Adrianne Gibbins V50 HOL 27:01

174 86 Ann Brennan V45 C/C 27:02

176 768 Jane Dwyer V45 STR 27:06

177 168 Jane Bradshaw V50 DUL 27:07

178 191 Eleanor Simmons V45 DUL 27:16

185 859 Rohini Keites V45 WOK 27:58

188 538 Sam West V50 HOL 28:12

193 633 Rebecca Bissell V50 RAN 28:27

208 687 Arlene Leonard V45 SLH 29:19

210 152 Sinead Feely V45 C/C 29:42

211 194 Katie Thompson V45 DUL 29:43

229 537 Amy Hickman V45 HOL 32:23

230 539 Angela Ramsier V45 HOL 33:09

233 698 Jo Moon V45 SLH 35:43

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15

powered byPage 22

Race: Senior Women - Ladies aged 55-64
# Num Name Age Club Time
55 268 Alice Riddell-Webster V55 FUL 23:01

149 722 Alice Smith V55 SLH 26:09

179 369 Susanna Harrison V60 G&G 27:24

182 755 Tara Holt V55 STR 27:41

196 676 Shun-Lai Chan V55 SLH 28:37

200 694 Caroline Welch V55 SLH 28:46

205 766 Izabel Grindal V60 STR 29:02

214 636 Clare Day V55 RAN 30:04

217 510 Mary Setyabule V55 HHH 30:46

218 632 Carol Aikin V60 RAN 30:50

225 587 Sarah Young V55 KEN 31:27

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15
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Race: Senior Women - Ladies aged 65+
# Num Name Age Club Time
194 685 Pam Iannella V65 SLH 28:33

202 742 Pamela McHutchon V65 STR 28:50

231 767 Sally Boulton V70 STR 34:04

234 575 Annabelle Hadlow V65 KEN 37:23

236 769 Chrissie Glew V70 STR 38:53

237 765 Lynda Chase V70 STR 39:24

238 574 Zoë Gaffen V65 KEN 40:32

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15
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Race: U15/U17 Girls - All runners (U15/17)
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 985 Izzy Wheeler U17 G&G 9:30

2 1319 Aaliyah Tharmakulasingam U17 S&D 9:46

3 805 Daisy Larkin U15 BEL 9:55

4 1033 Rose Evans U17 H/W 9:56

5 1434 Bethy Naylor-Davies U17 WAV 10:03

6 978 Sophie Keeble U15 G&G 10:04

7 1359 Zoe Davis U15 SLH 10:05

8 1367 Serene-Rose Johnson U15 SLH 10:07

9 1459 Imogen Freeman U17 WOK 10:10

10 1188 Maya Davidkova U15 K&P 10:12

11 1028 Alexandra Bramwell U15 H/W 10:15

12 1119 Sophie Jack U17 HHH 10:17

13 1216 Ruby Rock U15 STR 10:17

14 1187 Eliza Gilroy-Scott U15 K&P 10:18

15 1121 Lily Kito U17 HHH 10:18

16 1352 Ellie Archer U15 SLH 10:19

17 1318 India Kaur U17 S&D 10:21

18 1032 Leah Paulson U17 H/W 10:23

19 1101 Isobel McLennan U15 HHH 10:23

20 1356 Isabelle Crotty U17 SLH 10:26

21 1353 Gabriella Booth U15 SLH 10:27

22 1460 Sophie Price U17 WOK 10:28

23 1106 Summer Reid U15 HHH 10:29

24 1313 Gracie Brough U17 S&D 10:31

25 1103 Scarlett Pyemont U15 HHH 10:31

26 1116 India O'Brien U17 HHH 10:32

27 1468 Annabel Greenbank U15 WOK 10:35

28 1433 Scarlett Muir U17 WAV 10:36

29 1031 Summer McDougall U17 H/W 10:36

30 1317 Lara Gowen U17 S&D 10:41

31 1120 Maeve Minielly U17 HHH 10:45

32 1030 Freya McAndie U15 H/W 10:45

33 1314 Marnie Crompton U17 S&D 10:47

34 1469 Eliza Hedger U15 WOK 10:48

35 1107 Roberta Cambell U15 HHH 10:49

36 1371 Nesreen Medjaoud U17 SLH 10:49

37 1276 Isla Stock U17 REI 10:50

38 1467 Ruby Whitton U15 WOK 10:51

39 1365 Beatrice Fottrell U15 SLH 10:51

40 1104 Amber Williamson U15 HHH 10:55

41 1194 Greta Edwards U17 K&P 10:56

42 1026 Ava Wallace-Shafie U15 H/W 10:57

43 839 Caroline Kennefick U17 CRO 11:03

44 1431 Lila Cooke U17 WAV 11:07

45 975 Roisin Davies U17 G&G 11:09

46 1192 Elizabeth Holyday U17 K&P 11:12

47 1098 Eva Burke U15 HHH 11:12

48 905 Charlotte Coleman U17 E&E 11:12

49 1354 Darcey-Mae Booth U17 SLH 11:21

50 1229 Alice Hales U17 KEN 11:22

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 1274 Olivia Aries U15 REI 11:22

52 1277 Sophia Foxwell U15 REI 11:24

53 1230 Tallulah Jones U17 KEN 11:24

54 907 Charlotte Hall U15 E&E 11:27

55 841 Zoe Siu U15 CRO 11:30

56 806 Chloe Meitern U15 BEL 11:32

57 1228 Daria Gilmore U15 KEN 11:41

58 1396 Audrey Ovenden U15 SLH 11:42

59 1280 Neve Macgregor U17 REI 11:43

60 1193 Sofia Haylock Mallol U17 K&P 11:46

61 920 Vella Prior U17 E&E 11:46

62 897 Mimi Bloom U15 E&E 11:48

63 908 Lucy Molden U17 E&E 11:51

64 1463 Amalie Taylor U17 WOK 11:52

65 840 Saria Scott-Kurti U15 CRO 11:59

66 1464 Eva Mogford U17 WOK 12:02

67 899 Hania Barrett U15 E&E 12:03

68 906 Grace Whitworth U15 E&E 12:05

69 904 Francesca Allum U15 E&E 12:06

70 1316 Tallulah France U17 S&D 12:06

71 976 Lara Fernandez-Schmidt U15 G&G 12:09

72 1029 Alice Pegram U15 H/W 12:12

73 1100 Emma Johnson U15 HHH 12:22

74 1124 Ava Duggan U17 HHH 12:30

75 1466 Ellie Saunders U15 WOK 12:32

76 1039 Rosie Richford U15 H/W 12:33

77 1144 Hannah Stockwell U15 HOL 12:38

78 1374 Grace Sone U15 SLH 12:42

79 1112 Hannah Webb U15 HHH 12:56

80 917 Sophie Bond U15 E&E 12:56

81 1465 Eva Houston U15 WOK 13:00

82 901 Dora Simpson U17 E&E 13:04

83 810 Clementine Muir U17 BEL 13:07

84 1320 Molly Peskett U15 S&D 13:09



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15
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Race: U15/U17 Girls - U15 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 SLH A 27 4 3 4 9 11

2 HHH A 52 4 10 12 13 17

3 H/W A 78 4 6 15 21 36

4 WOK A 86 4 14 16 18 38

5 E&E A 120 4 25 30 32 33

6 HHH B 121 4 20 22 37 42

7 K&P A 123 4 5 8 55 55

8 BEL A 138 4 1 27 55 55

9 SLH B 144 4 19 29 41 55

10 G&G A 147 4 2 35 55 55

11 REI A 157 4 23 24 55 55

12 CRO A 167 4 26 31 55 55

13 STR A 172 4 7 55 55 55

14 E&E B 187 4 34 43 55 55

15 KEN A 193 4 28 55 55 55

16 H/W B 204 4 39 55 55 55

17 HOL A 205 4 40 55 55 55

18 WOK B 209 4 44 55 55 55

19 S&D A 210 4 45 55 55 55



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15
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Race: U15/U17 Girls - U15 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 805 Daisy Larkin U15 BEL 9:55

2 978 Sophie Keeble U15 G&G 10:04

3 1359 Zoe Davis U15 SLH 10:05

4 1367 Serene-Rose Johnson U15 SLH 10:07

5 1188 Maya Davidkova U15 K&P 10:12

6 1028 Alexandra Bramwell U15 H/W 10:15

7 1216 Ruby Rock U15 STR 10:17

8 1187 Eliza Gilroy-Scott U15 K&P 10:18

9 1352 Ellie Archer U15 SLH 10:19

10 1101 Isobel McLennan U15 HHH 10:23

11 1353 Gabriella Booth U15 SLH 10:27

12 1106 Summer Reid U15 HHH 10:29

13 1103 Scarlett Pyemont U15 HHH 10:31

14 1468 Annabel Greenbank U15 WOK 10:35

15 1030 Freya McAndie U15 H/W 10:45

16 1469 Eliza Hedger U15 WOK 10:48

17 1107 Roberta Cambell U15 HHH 10:49

18 1467 Ruby Whitton U15 WOK 10:51

19 1365 Beatrice Fottrell U15 SLH 10:51

20 1104 Amber Williamson U15 HHH 10:55

21 1026 Ava Wallace-Shafie U15 H/W 10:57

22 1098 Eva Burke U15 HHH 11:12

23 1274 Olivia Aries U15 REI 11:22

24 1277 Sophia Foxwell U15 REI 11:24

25 907 Charlotte Hall U15 E&E 11:27

26 841 Zoe Siu U15 CRO 11:30

27 806 Chloe Meitern U15 BEL 11:32

28 1228 Daria Gilmore U15 KEN 11:41

29 1396 Audrey Ovenden U15 SLH 11:42

30 897 Mimi Bloom U15 E&E 11:48

31 840 Saria Scott-Kurti U15 CRO 11:59

32 899 Hania Barrett U15 E&E 12:03

33 906 Grace Whitworth U15 E&E 12:05

34 904 Francesca Allum U15 E&E 12:06

35 976 Lara Fernandez-Schmidt U15 G&G 12:09

36 1029 Alice Pegram U15 H/W 12:12

37 1100 Emma Johnson U15 HHH 12:22

38 1466 Ellie Saunders U15 WOK 12:32

39 1039 Rosie Richford U15 H/W 12:33

40 1144 Hannah Stockwell U15 HOL 12:38

41 1374 Grace Sone U15 SLH 12:42

42 1112 Hannah Webb U15 HHH 12:56

43 917 Sophie Bond U15 E&E 12:56

44 1465 Eva Houston U15 WOK 13:00

45 1320 Molly Peskett U15 S&D 13:09

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15
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Race: U15/U17 Girls - U17 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 S&D A 34 4 1 7 11 15

2 HHH A 39 4 5 6 12 16

3 H/W A 72 4 2 8 14 48

4 WOK A 81 4 4 10 33 34

5 WAV A 86 4 3 13 22 48

6 SLH A 101 4 9 18 26 48

7 K&P A 122 4 20 24 30 48

8 E&E A 125 4 25 31 32 37

9 REI A 144 4 19 29 48 48

10 S&D B 148 4 17 35 48 48

11 KEN A 151 4 27 28 48 48

12 CRO A 165 4 21 48 48 48

13 G&G A 167 4 23 48 48 48

14 HHH B 180 4 36 48 48 48

15 BEL A 182 4 38 48 48 48



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15

powered byPage 28

Race: U15/U17 Girls - U17 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 985 Izzy Wheeler U17 G&G 9:30

2 1319 Aaliyah Tharmakulasingam U17 S&D 9:46

3 1033 Rose Evans U17 H/W 9:56

4 1434 Bethy Naylor-Davies U17 WAV 10:03

5 1459 Imogen Freeman U17 WOK 10:10

6 1119 Sophie Jack U17 HHH 10:17

7 1121 Lily Kito U17 HHH 10:18

8 1318 India Kaur U17 S&D 10:21

9 1032 Leah Paulson U17 H/W 10:23

10 1356 Isabelle Crotty U17 SLH 10:26

11 1460 Sophie Price U17 WOK 10:28

12 1313 Gracie Brough U17 S&D 10:31

13 1116 India O'Brien U17 HHH 10:32

14 1433 Scarlett Muir U17 WAV 10:36

15 1031 Summer McDougall U17 H/W 10:36

16 1317 Lara Gowen U17 S&D 10:41

17 1120 Maeve Minielly U17 HHH 10:45

18 1314 Marnie Crompton U17 S&D 10:47

19 1371 Nesreen Medjaoud U17 SLH 10:49

20 1276 Isla Stock U17 REI 10:50

21 1194 Greta Edwards U17 K&P 10:56

22 839 Caroline Kennefick U17 CRO 11:03

23 1431 Lila Cooke U17 WAV 11:07

24 975 Roisin Davies U17 G&G 11:09

25 1192 Elizabeth Holyday U17 K&P 11:12

26 905 Charlotte Coleman U17 E&E 11:12

27 1354 Darcey-Mae Booth U17 SLH 11:21

28 1229 Alice Hales U17 KEN 11:22

29 1230 Tallulah Jones U17 KEN 11:24

30 1280 Neve Macgregor U17 REI 11:43

31 1193 Sofia Haylock Mallol U17 K&P 11:46

32 920 Vella Prior U17 E&E 11:46

33 908 Lucy Molden U17 E&E 11:51

34 1463 Amalie Taylor U17 WOK 11:52

35 1464 Eva Mogford U17 WOK 12:02

36 1316 Tallulah France U17 S&D 12:06

37 1124 Ava Duggan U17 HHH 12:30

38 901 Dora Simpson U17 E&E 13:04

39 810 Clementine Muir U17 BEL 13:07

# Num Name Age Club Time



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15
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Race: U15/U17 Boys - U15/17 individual
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 331 Caspian Holmes U17 HHH 8:20

2 525 Thomas Holland U17 S&D 8:22

3 528 Sam McGeorge U17 S&D 8:24

4 237 Max Barckhahn U17 H/W 8:29

5 685 Jack Dormer U17 WOK 8:31

6 688 Jacob Bowyer U17 WOK 8:32

7 568 Ewan Sone U17 SLH 8:33

8 332 Leau Roch U17 HHH 8:34

9 335 James Clements-Nash U17 HHH 8:36

10 316 Luca Boulton U15 HHH 8:36

11 238 Sam Dyson U17 H/W 8:39

12 199 Theo Liasides U17 G&G 8:39

13 569 Wiliam Weyham U17 SLH 8:40

14 236 Harry Allen U17 H/W 8:42

15 581 Wilfred Hughes U15 SLH 8:43

16 233 James Fraser U15 H/W 8:43

17 38 Ernesto Kelly U17 CRO 8:46

18 526 Austin Hudson U17 S&D 8:47

19 337 Jack McLennan U17 HHH 8:49

20 516 Logan Hatchwell-Wray U15 S&D 8:49

21 426 Luke Roderick U15 KEN 8:51

22 240 Owen Xu U17 H/W 8:54

23 300 Josiah Aldham U15 HHH 8:54

24 404 Ethan Russell U17 STR 8:55

25 110 Archie Dowse U17 E&E 8:55

26 13 Shunsei Kwan U15 BEL 8:57

27 244 Max Harrison U15 H/W 9:01

28 205 Henry Williams U17 G&G 9:02

29 582 Luke Bedford U15 SLH 9:02

30 686 Caden Rogers-Everitt U17 WOK 9:03

31 429 George Searle U17 KEN 9:04

32 227 Anas Briki U15 H/W 9:05

33 108 Sebastian Smith U15 E&E 9:06

34 193 George Bone U15 G&G 9:07

35 234 Dylan Gilbert U15 H/W 9:08

36 427 Bert Royle U17 KEN 9:10

37 691 George Cotton U17 WOK 9:13

38 338 Alfie Bryan U17 HHH 9:13

39 69 Owen Cook U15 DMV 9:15

40 527 Thomas Lee U17 S&D 9:15

41 245 Cyrus Sheikh U15 H/W 9:16

42 35 Francis Bambury U15 CRO 9:17

43 15 Harry Jodrell U17 BEL 9:17

44 628 Thomas McKenna U17 WAL 9:18

45 319 Henry Kucerov U15 HHH 9:20

46 473 Lucas Nilsson U15 REI 9:22

47 324 Elias Collard U15 HHH 9:23

48 198 Conor Junor U15 G&G 9:24

49 192 Luke Baker U17 G&G 9:24

50 195 Ted Edwards-Davies U17 G&G 9:24

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 587 Jacob Hood U15 SLH 9:25

52 585 Leo Watson U15 SLH 9:26

53 206 Finlay Williamson U15 G&G 9:27

54 578 Elijah Benjamin U17 SLH 9:28

55 41 Charlie Weller U17 CRO 9:29

56 472 George Duncton U15 REI 9:29

57 104 Jack Samuel U17 E&E 9:30

58 105 Leighton Dekas U15 E&E 9:31

59 229 Ivan Derian U15 H/W 9:32

60 657 Max Jackson U15 WAV 9:33

61 694 Massimo Blanco Montes U15 WOK 9:34

62 633 Petr Smirnov U17 WAL 9:34

63 111 Shiv Patel U15 E&E 9:34

64 579 Oliver Jayasingha U15 SLH 9:36

65 583 Thomas Weyham U15 SLH 9:37

66 239 Luca Grima U17 H/W 9:42

67 201 Isaac Middleton U15 G&G 9:45

68 431 Lucas Stickland U17 KEN 9:46

69 71 Ben Esdaile U15 DMV 9:51

70 14 Daniel Ghajar U17 BEL 9:52

71 133 Evan Thompson U17 E&E 9:52

72 44 Lukas Barsauskas U17 CRO 9:53

73 135 Tom Street U15 E&E 9:56

74 242 Evan Cotter U15 H/W 9:57

75 687 Nathan Capindale U17 WOK 9:57

76 351 Charlie Shekyls-Young U15 HOL 9:57

77 328 Max Gillies U15 HHH 9:59

78 112 Daniel Marshall U15 E&E 10:04

79 126 Benjamin Bull U15 E&E 10:07

80 571 Aaron Morrell U17 SLH 10:08

81 430 Joel Spencer U15 KEN 10:09

82 134 Matthew Van Zyl U15 E&E 10:09

83 424 Edward Pearce U15 KEN 10:10

84 517 Joshua Mukiri-Smith U15 S&D 10:12

85 16 Cami Hanks U17 BEL 10:12

86 690 Henry Man U17 WOK 10:15

87 118 Aedan Richards U15 E&E 10:16

88 515 Edward Ayres U15 S&D 10:17

89 589 Thomas Englefield U17 SLH 10:20

90 231 Senan Smith U15 H/W 10:29

91 576 Edward Englefield U15 SLH 10:43

92 243 Alex Derian U15 H/W 10:45

93 8 Ethan McIntosh U15 BEL 10:45

94 595 William Jones U17 SLH 10:49

95 358 Rowan Kirby U15 HOL 10:50

96 590 Felix Bedford U15 SLH 10:53

97 9 Aiden Gaught U15 BEL 10:53

98 520 James Thomas U15 S&D 10:54

99 437 Mikey Crabtree U15 KEN 10:58

100 70 Finn Collins U15 DMV 11:02
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 228 Xavier Cochran U15 H/W 11:34

102 72 Thomas Lazenby U15 DMV 11:50

103 117 Ciaran Watkins U15 E&E 12:27

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: U15/U17 Boys - U15/17 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 388 4 103 96 95 94

2 S&D 373 4 102 101 86 84

3 H/W 371 4 100 93 90 88

4 SLH 352 4 97 91 89 75

5 WOK 338 4 99 98 74 67

6 G&G 294 4 92 76 70 56

7 KEN 260 4 83 73 68 36

8 E&E 243 4 79 71 47 46

9 CRO 230 4 87 62 49 32

10 BEL 192 4 78 61 34 19

11 DMV 106 4 65 35 4 2

12 REI 106 2 58 48

13 WAL 102 2 60 42

14 STR 80 1 80

15 WAV 44 1 44

16 HOL 37 2 28 9



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15
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Race: U15/U17 Boys - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 331 Caspian Holmes U17 HHH 8:20

2 525 Thomas Holland U17 S&D 8:22

3 528 Sam McGeorge U17 S&D 8:24

4 237 Max Barckhahn U17 H/W 8:29

5 685 Jack Dormer U17 WOK 8:31

6 688 Jacob Bowyer U17 WOK 8:32

7 568 Ewan Sone U17 SLH 8:33

8 332 Leau Roch U17 HHH 8:34

9 335 James Clements-Nash U17 HHH 8:36

10 316 Luca Boulton U15 HHH 8:36

11 238 Sam Dyson U17 H/W 8:39

12 199 Theo Liasides U17 G&G 8:39

13 569 Wiliam Weyham U17 SLH 8:40

14 236 Harry Allen U17 H/W 8:42

15 581 Wilfred Hughes U15 SLH 8:43

16 233 James Fraser U15 H/W 8:43

17 38 Ernesto Kelly U17 CRO 8:46

18 526 Austin Hudson U17 S&D 8:47

19 337 Jack McLennan U17 HHH 8:49

20 516 Logan Hatchwell-Wray U15 S&D 8:49

21 426 Luke Roderick U15 KEN 8:51

22 240 Owen Xu U17 H/W 8:54

23 300 Josiah Aldham U15 HHH 8:54

24 404 Ethan Russell U17 STR 8:55

25 110 Archie Dowse U17 E&E 8:55

26 13 Shunsei Kwan U15 BEL 8:57

27 244 Max Harrison U15 H/W 9:01

28 205 Henry Williams U17 G&G 9:02

29 582 Luke Bedford U15 SLH 9:02

30 686 Caden Rogers-Everitt U17 WOK 9:03

31 429 George Searle U17 KEN 9:04

32 227 Anas Briki U15 H/W 9:05

33 108 Sebastian Smith U15 E&E 9:06

34 193 George Bone U15 G&G 9:07

35 234 Dylan Gilbert U15 H/W 9:08

36 427 Bert Royle U17 KEN 9:10

37 691 George Cotton U17 WOK 9:13

38 338 Alfie Bryan U17 HHH 9:13

39 69 Owen Cook U15 DMV 9:15

40 527 Thomas Lee U17 S&D 9:15

41 245 Cyrus Sheikh U15 H/W 9:16

42 35 Francis Bambury U15 CRO 9:17

43 15 Harry Jodrell U17 BEL 9:17

44 628 Thomas McKenna U17 WAL 9:18

45 319 Henry Kucerov U15 HHH 9:20

46 473 Lucas Nilsson U15 REI 9:22

47 324 Elias Collard U15 HHH 9:23

48 198 Conor Junor U15 G&G 9:24

49 192 Luke Baker U17 G&G 9:24

50 195 Ted Edwards-Davies U17 G&G 9:24

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 587 Jacob Hood U15 SLH 9:25

52 585 Leo Watson U15 SLH 9:26

53 206 Finlay Williamson U15 G&G 9:27

54 578 Elijah Benjamin U17 SLH 9:28

55 41 Charlie Weller U17 CRO 9:29

56 472 George Duncton U15 REI 9:29

57 104 Jack Samuel U17 E&E 9:30

58 105 Leighton Dekas U15 E&E 9:31

59 229 Ivan Derian U15 H/W 9:32

60 657 Max Jackson U15 WAV 9:33

61 694 Massimo Blanco Montes U15 WOK 9:34

62 633 Petr Smirnov U17 WAL 9:34

63 111 Shiv Patel U15 E&E 9:34

64 579 Oliver Jayasingha U15 SLH 9:36

65 583 Thomas Weyham U15 SLH 9:37

66 239 Luca Grima U17 H/W 9:42

67 201 Isaac Middleton U15 G&G 9:45

68 431 Lucas Stickland U17 KEN 9:46

69 71 Ben Esdaile U15 DMV 9:51

70 14 Daniel Ghajar U17 BEL 9:52

71 133 Evan Thompson U17 E&E 9:52

72 44 Lukas Barsauskas U17 CRO 9:53

73 135 Tom Street U15 E&E 9:56

74 242 Evan Cotter U15 H/W 9:57

75 687 Nathan Capindale U17 WOK 9:57

76 351 Charlie Shekyls-Young U15 HOL 9:57

77 328 Max Gillies U15 HHH 9:59

78 112 Daniel Marshall U15 E&E 10:04

79 126 Benjamin Bull U15 E&E 10:07

80 571 Aaron Morrell U17 SLH 10:08

81 430 Joel Spencer U15 KEN 10:09

82 134 Matthew Van Zyl U15 E&E 10:09

83 424 Edward Pearce U15 KEN 10:10

84 517 Joshua Mukiri-Smith U15 S&D 10:12

85 16 Cami Hanks U17 BEL 10:12

86 690 Henry Man U17 WOK 10:15

87 118 Aedan Richards U15 E&E 10:16

88 515 Edward Ayres U15 S&D 10:17

89 589 Thomas Englefield U17 SLH 10:20

90 231 Senan Smith U15 H/W 10:29

91 576 Edward Englefield U15 SLH 10:43

92 243 Alex Derian U15 H/W 10:45

93 8 Ethan McIntosh U15 BEL 10:45

94 595 William Jones U17 SLH 10:49

95 358 Rowan Kirby U15 HOL 10:50

96 590 Felix Bedford U15 SLH 10:53

97 9 Aiden Gaught U15 BEL 10:53

98 520 James Thomas U15 S&D 10:54

99 437 Mikey Crabtree U15 KEN 10:58

100 70 Finn Collins U15 DMV 11:02



Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15

powered byPage 33

# Num Name Age Club Time
101 228 Xavier Cochran U15 H/W 11:34

102 72 Thomas Lazenby U15 DMV 11:50

103 117 Ciaran Watkins U15 E&E 12:27

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: U13 Girls - Team positions

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 SLH A 16 4 1 2 6 7

2 HHH A 34 4 3 5 11 15

3 H/W A 57 4 8 12 17 20

4 E&E A 73 4 4 13 18 38

5 SLH B 82 4 14 21 23 24

6 BEL A 118 4 16 19 41 42

7 CRO A 120 4 10 26 27 57

8 H/W B 130 4 28 31 35 36

9 SLH C 157 4 33 37 43 44

10 HHH B 168 4 25 29 57 57

11 K&P A 176 4 30 32 57 57

12 DMV A 180 4 9 57 57 57

13 WOK A 187 4 34 39 57 57

14 HOL A 193 4 22 57 57 57

15 E&E B 195 4 45 46 47 57

16 KEN A 211 4 40 57 57 57
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Race: U13 Girls - Individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1369 Sienna Lange U13 SLH 8:56

2 1372 Gracie Shade U13 SLH 8:58

3 1086 Skyla O'Brien U13 HHH 9:08

4 898 Lucy Pennington U13 E&E 9:21

5 1087 Poppy Mack U13 HHH 9:25

6 1361 Isla Errington U13 SLH 9:27

7 1381 Vivienne Loynes U13 SLH 9:33

8 1023 Elena Pringle U13 H/W 9:41

9 871 Eva Squire U13 DMV 9:44

10 842 Malaika Trim U13 CRO 9:46

11 1084 Angelina Evans U13 HHH 9:49

12 1015 Chloe Mason U13 H/W 9:51

13 900 Isabella Bray U13 E&E 9:52

14 1395 Ava Falero U13 SLH 9:55

15 1085 Cataleya Holmes U13 HHH 9:59

16 803 Cecilia Mir Muntades U13 BEL 10:03

17 1038 Meis Bultan U13 H/W 10:04

18 914 Naomi Wright U13 E&E 10:07

19 801 Darcey McRobbie U13 BEL 10:10

20 1018 Cassidy Cooper U13 H/W 10:14

21 1375 Imogen Sone U13 SLH 10:15

22 1150 Ella Feltham U13 HOL 10:16

23 1364 Polly Flynn U13 SLH 10:25

24 1391 Thea Scurry U13 SLH 10:42

25 1094 Lilah Majewski U13 HHH 10:45

26 843 Alexa Gill U13 CRO 10:48

27 845 Yasmin Nile U13 CRO 10:52

28 1021 Alexia Gaudin U13 H/W 10:54

29 1088 Elizabeth Parocki U13 HHH 10:54

30 1182 Emilija Roberts U13 K&P 10:54

31 1035 Luna Bultan U13 H/W 10:55

32 1186 Louisa Allnutt U13 K&P 11:01

33 1390 Carlotta Kersting Gomes U13 SLH 11:01

34 1473 Alice Brighton U13 WOK 11:04

35 1036 Martina Barbarossa U13 H/W 11:05

36 1019 Isla De Broise U13 H/W 11:06

37 1360 Rosa Dodson U13 SLH 11:09

38 910 Flora Happs U13 E&E 11:10

39 1472 Jessica Taylor U13 WOK 11:11

40 1226 Georgia Fox U13 KEN 11:20

41 800 Skyla Dean U13 BEL 11:32

42 802 Connie Adams U13 BEL 11:39

43 1397 Lily Ismail U13 SLH 11:40

44 1394 Monica Mogul U13 SLH 12:00

45 916 Lauren Marshall U13 E&E 12:02

46 921 Jessica Zbinden U13 E&E 12:03

47 911 Amelia Dunlop U13 E&E 12:40

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: U13 Boys - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 223 Charlie Pearl U13 H/W 8:31

2 304 Josh Lotter U13 HHH 8:37

3 596 Logan Lew U13 SLH 8:42

4 308 Elliott Albert-Preskett U13 HHH 8:45

5 301 Conor Harrow U13 HHH 8:47

6 307 Benjamin Thomas U13 HHH 8:48

7 202 Finlay Palmer U13 G&G 8:49

8 470 Isaac Armitage U13 REI 8:50

9 509 Joshua McCearney U13 S&D 8:52

10 314 Tommy Howard U13 HHH 8:54

11 42 Pietro Kelly U13 CRO 8:57

12 3 James Coombes U13 BEL 8:59

13 225 Thomas Smith U13 H/W 9:01

14 122 Alfie Thorpe U13 E&E 9:11

15 221 Augustin Mowatt U13 H/W 9:20

16 302 Ted Jones U13 HHH 9:25

17 512 Ronan Agnew U13 S&D 9:26

18 6 Charlie Wouters U13 BEL 9:28

19 475 Rafi Varah U13 REI 9:34

20 597 Charles Edwards U13 SLH 9:35

21 598 Rory Shand U13 SLH 9:36

22 313 Owen Freestone U13 HHH 9:37

23 1 Alfie Larkin U13 BEL 9:38

24 435 Otis Atlee U13 KEN 9:39

25 306 Dylan Tetlow U13 HHH 9:45

26 697 Leo Butler U13 WOK 9:48

27 45 Keelan Hylton U13 CRO 9:53

28 2030 Daniel Shaw U13 G&G 9:54

29 423
Samuel Mashford
Thomasson U13 KEN 9:54

30 226 Edward Townsend U13 H/W 9:55

31 128 Olek Barrett U13 E&E 9:55

32 120 Elliot Ward U13 E&E 9:55

33 132 Archie Avila U13 E&E 9:55

34 43 Siva Sundaram U13 CRO 9:56

35 123 Michael Van Zyl U13 E&E 9:57

36 47 Cian O'Doherty U13 CRO 9:59

37 425 Mark Rakickis U13 KEN 9:59

38 303 Monty Jones U13 HHH 10:00

39 510 Adam Reading U13 S&D 10:11

40 204 Seth Wilde U13 G&G 10:21

41 37 Luka Scott-Kurti U13 CRO 10:21

42 389 Evan Pinnock U13 K&P 10:23

43 591 Georgie Greenwood U13 SLH 10:27

44 434 Flynn Lohan U13 KEN 10:31

45 197 Ben Houghton U13 G&G 10:34

46 436 Mus Senar U13 KEN 10:37

47 127 Zach Fraser U13 E&E 10:44

48 511 Marley Tharmakulasingam U13 S&D 10:46

49 700 George Saunders U13 WOK 10:48

50 357 Preston Hall U13 HOL 10:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 2 Simon Tesfamaycal U13 BEL 11:12
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Race: U13 Boys - U13 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 191 4 50 48 47 46

2 H/W 149 4 51 39 37 22

3 SLH 121 4 49 32 31 9

4 BEL 104 4 40 34 29 1

5 CRO 100 4 41 25 18 16

6 E&E 98 4 38 21 20 19

7 S&D 95 4 43 35 13 4

8 G&G 88 4 45 24 12 7

9 REI 77 2 44 33

10 KEN 74 4 28 23 15 8

11 WOK 29 2 26 3

12 K&P 10 1 10

13 HOL 2 1 2
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

